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South Carolina TLegislature

April 20, 2024, 08:02:05 am

Session 107 - (1987-1988)

S*0740 Concurrent Resolution, By T.E. Smith

A Concurrent Resolution to provide that it was and is the intent of the General Assembly in the adoption of Section 11, Part
Il of Act 178 of 1981, which makes references to the Federal Comprehensive Environmental Response, Compensation and
Liability Act of 1980 (Public Law 96-510), to adopt all subsequent amendments to this Act as codified and enacted into federal
law from the effective date of the federal amendments.

04/30/87
04/30/87
04/30/87
04/30/87
05/06/87
05/28/87
06/02/87
06/03/87
06/03/87
06/03/87
06/04/87

Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate

Introduced and adopted SJ-1611

Sent to the House SJ-1611

Introduced HJ-2385

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2385
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-2458
Debate adjourned HJ-3359

Debate adjourned HJ-3453

Amended HJ-3575

Adopted HJ-3576

Returned HJ-3576

Concurred in amendment SJ-2871
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